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2025 ECNL-RL FLORIDA SPRING SHOWCASE ROSTER 

00
Maddie King
Class of 2026 • Not Committed
GPA: 3.3

maddieking2026@gmail.com
720-656-6565GK 

1
Maya Sandler
Class of 2026 • Not Committed
GPA: 3.9

MVSandler2008@gmail.com
202-807-8067GK 

2
Marin Mooney
Class of 2026 • Not Committed
GPA: 4.1  •  ACT: 27

Marinmooney77@gmail.com
303-718-27677/11/2 

5
Reese Crance
Class of 2027 • Not Committed
GPA: 4.0

reesecrance@icloud.com
720-838-163010/7/11/8 

6
Addy Mimiaga
Class of 2026 • Not Committed
GPA: 3.67

addymimiaga@gmail.com
720-216-41352/3 

8
Olivia Wilson
Class of 2026 • Committed
GPA: 4.0

Olivia08eva@gmail.com
719-281-6652

9
Kylie Reyna
Class of 2027 • Not Committed
GPA: 4.19

Kyliemreyna@gmail.com
720-415-83238/6 

10
Kylie McCorkle
Class of 2026 • Not Committed
GPA: 4.0

kylie.mccorkle@icloud.com
303-317-79608/10 

12
Charlie Lockwood
Class of 2027 • Not Committed
GPA: 3.8

charlotte.lockwood@govalor.com
720-695-295310/9 

14
Hadley Carrington
Class of 2026 • Not Committed
GPA: 3.6

Hadleytcarrington@gmail.com
720-812-46889/7 

15
Olivia Jackson
Class of 2026 • Committed
GPA: 4.3  •  SAT: 1350

olivia.a.jackson@icloud.com
512-800-94292/3/11 

16
Reece Mervin
Class of 2026 • Not Committed
GPA: 3.4

soccerreece08@gmail.com
720-672-13669/7/11 

18
Hannah Prisock
Class of 2026 • Not Committed

Hannah.prisock26@gmail.com
719-439-8858

9/6/4 

19
Adelynn Holmes
Class of 2027 • Not Committed
GPA: 3.8

adelynnholmes@icloud.com
720-320-14603/7/10 

21
Charlotte Barfield
Class of 2027 • Not Committed
GPA: 4.2

Charlottebarfield2@gmail.com
720-926-105911/9/6 

23
Victoria Curdie
Class of 2027 • Not Committed
GPA: 3.8

curdievr@s.dcsdk12.org
720-400-33737/9 

24
Lauren Nesbitt
Class of 2027 • Not Committed
GPA: 4.0/4.6

lauren.nesbitt08@icloud.com
720-252-411210/7/11 

Avery Falk
Class of 2026 • Not Committed
GPA: 4.16

Avery07fk@gmail.com
719-205-8371

Elliot McSkimin
Class of 2026 • Committed
GPA: 4.2  •  SAT: 1410

elliemcskimin@icloud.com
720-252-0718

Ava Odil
Class of 2026 • Not Committed
GPA: 3.85  •  SAT: 1090

aeodil07@gmail.com
719-960-7017

Carly Sharratt
Class of 2026 • Not Committed
GPA: 3.4

carlysharrattsoccer@outlook.com
719-208-0867
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